
Cell # 620-363-2683 

Dale Jackson Production 
Box 266, Mound City, Ks 6 

Office # 913-795-2991 
Surface: 
20' of 6" 

Cemented: 
5 Sacks 

Hole Size: 

8 1/4" 
11111111111111111115108. #: 2W-14 

Location:NW,NE,NW,NE,S30-T16- 
R22E Longstring: 

727' of 2 7/8" 
8 round pipe 

Cemented: 
90 sacks 

Hole Size: 
5 5/8" County: Miami 

FSL: 5255' S  

FEL: 1925' E  

API#: 15-121-30618-00-00 

SN: Packer: TD: 731' 
Well 

Log Plugged: Bottom Plug: 
Started: 10/08/2014 

Lease: McCann Completed: 10/15/2014 

Owner: Bobcat Oilfield Services, Inc 

OPR #: 3895 

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION 
CO. 

OPR #: 4339 

TKN BTM 

Depth 
Formation TKN BTM 

Depth 
Formation 

2 2 Top Soil 5 605 Shale 
7 9 Clay 5 610 Lime 

26 35 Lime 2 612 Shale (Limey) 
4 39 Black Shale 5 617 Shale (Oil Sand Stks)(Poor Bleed) 
11 50 Lime 12 629 Shale 
10 60 Shale (Limey) 4 633 Lime 

15 75 Lime 2 635 Coal 

9 84 Shale 13 648 Shale (Limey) 

2 86 Red Bed 6 654 Shale 
17 103 Shale 7 661 Lime 

15 118 Lime 4 665 Shale 
6 124 Shale 2 667 Black Shale 
36 160 Sandy Shale 9 676 Shale 
53 213 Shale 1 677 Lime 

19 232 Lime 4 681 Shale 
11 243 Shale 2 683 Oil Sand (Shaley)(Fair Bleed) 
7 250 Sandy Shale 4 687 Oil Sand (Some Shale)(Fair Bleed) 
10 260 Shale 1.5 688.5 Shale (Oil Sand Stks)(Poor Bleed) 

6 266 Light Shale (Limey) 2 690.5 Oil Sand (Shaley)(Fair Bleed) 
5 271 Lime 1 691.5 Shale 

24 295 Shale 4 695.5 Oil Sand (Shaley)(Fair Bleed) 

20 315 Lime 2 697.5 Shale 

15 330 Shale 1 698.5 Oil Sand (Fair Bleed) 

25 355 Lime 1.5 700 Shale (Oil Sand Stks) 

3 358 Black Shale 3 703 Shale 

3 361 Shale 4 707 Shale (Oil Sand Stks)(Poor Bleed) 

23 384 Lime TD 731 Shale 

4 388 Black Shale 

4 392 Lime 

4 396 Shale 

5 401 Lime 

16 417 Shale 

22 439 Sandy Shale 

68 507 Shale 

2 509 Light Sandy Shale 

10 519 Light Sandy Shale (Oil Stks)(Poor Bleed) 

41 560 Shale 

1 561 Light Shale (Oil Sand Stks)(Poor Bleed) 

6 567 Oil Sand (Some Shale)(Good Bleed) SET SURFACE — 4:30 PM — 10/08/14 

4 571 Shale CALLED IN 2:46 PM — TALKED TO BROOKE 

6 577 Lime LONGSTRING — 727' of 2 7/8" 8' ROUND PIPE 

21 598 Shale SET TIME 3:30 PM — 10/15/14 

2 600 Coal CALLED IN 2:13 PM - TALKED TO BROOKE 



Dale Jackson Production Co. 

Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 

Cell # 620-363-2683 

Office # 913-795-2991 

Lease : McCann 

Owner: Bobcat Oilfield Services, Inc 

OPR #: 3895 

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. 

OPR #: 4339 

FSL: 5255' S 

FEL: 1925' E 

FT Depth Clock Time Formation/Remarks Depth 

0 683 0:00 Oil Sand (Some Shale)(Fair Bleed) 687 

1 684 2:00 2 

2 685 4:00 2 

3 686 6:30 1.5 

4 687 8:15 1.75 

Shale (Oil Sand Stks)(Poor Bleed) 688.5 

5 688 11:15 3 

6 689 13:30 2.25 Oil Sand (Shaley)(Fair Bleed) 690.5 

7 690 16:00 2.5 

8 691 19:00 3 Shale 691.5 

9 692 21:30 2.5 Oil Sand (Shaley)(Fair Bleed) 695.5 

10 693 24:00 2.5 

11 694 27:00 3 

12 695 30:00 3 

13 696 32:45 2.75 Shale 697.5 

14 697 36:45 4 

15 698 39:45 3 Oil Sand (Fair Bleed) 698.5 

16 699 42:45 3 Shale (Oil Sand Stks) 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Well #: 2W-14 

Location:NW,NE,NW,NE,S30-T18-R22E 

County: Miami 

Core Run #1 API#: 15-121-30618-00-00 

Started: 10/08/2014 

Completed: 10/15/2015 
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